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Form A

10.

Attending Physician’ s Statement
2 B KW T B

. Name of Patient (Last , First) Age (Date of Birth)

BES Flin (CEFEHR)

. Name of Illness or Injury preferably with Number of International Classification of

diseases for the use National Health Insurance (See the other side of this form)

1540 S OV B R OR B [ET B2 4 JE 8 75

. Date of First Diagnosis: _ D /M /Y /
/

Iz A HAHA /4

/
/

. Duration of Treatment : days

2 H A H

. Type of Treatment

TR DSy HH
[Hospitalization : From / / , to

/ ( days)

N H , B

(G EN )

[JOut patient or Home Visit :

ABest / /

. Nature and Condition of Illness or Injury (in brief)

R O

. Prescription , Operation and Any other treatments (in brief)

WV TR OO AL E DR

. Was the treatment required as a result of an accidental injury ?

BRI EROEEICL D LD TT D,

EY LS

Name and Address of Attending Physician

Yes[] NollJ
EUVANERAIAY-4

. Itemized Amounts paid to Hospital and/or Attending Physician : Form B
B

Y R D4 B & OMEAT
Name 481 Last It First £ Title &

Address fEFT : Home HFE

phone FEE

Office ¥ [E i3 2 ¥ FIT

phone FEE

Date Hff : Signature &4

Attending Physician 134 [&

Reference Number of your Medical Record (f applicable)

IR DE




Form B

[temized receipt

;] Iz BA %H] =

(1) Fee for initial office visit IR e $
(2) Fee for follow-up office visit HZE $
(3) Fee for home visit L2k $
(4) Fee for hospital visit NI s $
(5) Hospitalization N4 $
(6) Consultation PR $
(7) Operatio Tk b
(8) X-ray examination X wpim g $
(9) Medication [ ARy $
(10) Anesthetics PRI EY $
(11) Operating room charge Fofr=2 H $
(12) Others (specify) ZoMmEEEAT 3 b
(13) Total & & $

Important : Exclude the amount irrelevant to the treatment,I-e,extra charge for a bed.

1 B AR ERRICESEBR RN b DIEFFRNT TR S0,

Name and Address of Attending Physician, ~Superintendent of Hospital or Clinic
Y = SUTIRBE S = O 44 Al K OMERT

Name
4 ni  :Last First Title

B 4 B
Address : Home HE Phone fEif
T Office JiPe XX 2 ¥ PT Phone FE:f

Date : Signature

H AT E4



Taple of

1

Certain

Interrationa:

Classification of Diseases far

the use of Natianal Health insurance

ERERFRRAERRRIER

infectious and parasitlc dissases

BERIER URERE

0101

002

0103

0104

0105

0106

0107

0108

0108

[ntestinal infectious diseases

RS R

Tuberculosis
ot

Infections with a predominantly sexual mode

of transmission

FE & LTHNEERAL & 3B

Viral infections characterized by
muccus membrane lesions

EREUHROREEED 7 1 L 2ER

Viral hepatitis
g e 2T

skin and

Other wviral diseases
FOMED 7 4 2BER

Mycoses

REE

Sequelae of infectious and parasitic dlseases
RARER UFE REDHR - HRE

Others
T OMOBERE B U4 T

O Neoplasms
B oE B

0201

0202

0203

0204

0205

© 0206

Q207

0208

0209

210

0211

Malignant neoplasm of stomach
BB S

Malignant - neoplasm of colon
ZIRORMEH LM

Malignant neoplasm of rectosigmoid
and rectum

&R SHBMBITERVEROBLF LY

and intrahepatic

junction

Malignant
bile ducts
FRUHAEEOEES S

neoplasm of liver

Malignant neoplasm of trachea, bronchus and

lung
2E, WEXRCBOESN LY

Malignant neaplasm of breast
HEDOBEEKED

Malignant neoplasm
FTEOREH £

Malignapt lymphoma
B
Leukemia

=]tk

Other malj
FOMOE

Others
REHEBERFTOMOHY

of uterus

ant neoplasms

ikt

m

the immune mechanism
m;ﬁﬁﬁﬁm%‘i@ﬁ%m@l;%ﬁ&%@flﬁ
0301 Anemia
-yl
0302 Others
ZOMORERERBOKEL - REMEORE
N Endocrine, nutritional and metabolic disorgers
A, FERUIRRRR
0401 Disorders of thyreid gland
PRz EF
0402 TDHabetezs mellitns
RER
0403 Others
T OfhOEgiE, EER USRS
V Mental and behavioural disorders
HWMEUTHOmE
0201 Vascular dementia and unspecified dementia
MEER FEETEOHR
0502 Mental and behavioural disorders due to
psychoactive substance use
HefE A REAC LM E FITHORE
0302 Schizophrenia, schizotypal and delusienal
discrders
MEALSHE, SHUSYEERCEELERE
0504 Mocd[affective]disorders
ot mEE (MBS omegh)
0505 Neurotic, stress-related and somatoferm
disarders
FRESERES. 2 ) AMEEREE S-S RRNEE
0506 Mental retardation
M
1507  Others
TOMOERE SITHOMEE
VI Digeases of tha nervous system
HREOES
0601 Parkinson's disease
FACE VRIS |
0602 Alzheimer's disease
THhUNA 78
0603 Epilepsy
TAMNAL
0604 Cerebral palsy and other paralytic syndromes
BRI LS DM R R R
0605 Disarders of autonomic nervous system
BREEROME
0606 Others

Diseases of the blood and blood—forming
organs and certain disorders involving

TOMOHEROES




VI Diseeses of the eve ang adrexa
RRURRORS

071 Conjunctmnq
e B

0702 Cataract
arirE

0703 Disorders of refraction and accomodation
B R ESORE

0704 Others
T OMOR R U TREBOES

WI Diseases of the ear and mastoid

process
HRUAZREOER

0801  Otitis externa
HE &

0802 Other disorders of extarnal ear

T OEOAERS

0803 Ofitis media
FHE %

0804 Other diseases of middle ear and mastoid
FDEDDERUILREEDES

G805 Disorders of vestibular function
Eg= By

08068 Other diseases of inner ear
LR EES

0807 Others )
FOMOEESR

X Diseases of the cnrculatnry system
EMIEFROKRSE

0201 Hypertensive diseases
BAOEERS

0902 Ischaemic heart diseases
ik e

0903 Other forms of heart disease
F OIS

0904 Subarachncid haemorrhage
CHLHMTHm

0905 Intracerebral haemorrhage

el

0906 Occlusion of precerebral and cerebral arteries

i

0507 Carebral atherosclerosis
RRUiR I (5E)

0508 Other 'cerebrovascular diseasges

EOMONE i ERE

0905  Atherosclernsis
BREL (5

(310 Hemorrhoids
=%

911 otension
ERER

02

Others
FOMOBRRLOES

X Digeases of the respiratory system
HEiEFROES

1601
1002
1003
1004
1005
100G
1007
1008
1005
1010

10t1

Xl

1101

1102
1103
1104
1105
1106
1107
1108
1109
1110

1111

Acute nasopharyngitis [common cold]
B BAETE 44|

Acute pharyngitis and tonsillitis
SEMME R E CRERIKE

Other acute upper respiratory infections

T OB S LS
Pneumonia .

Acute bronchitis and brenchiclitis
BHAELARUSIHANES L

Allergic rhinitis
A BT 1]

Chronic  sinusitis

11 EI A i

Brogchitis, not specified as acute or chronic
BEAISEL B R EAL AT RE

Chronic obstructive pulmonary diseases
B AR

Asthma
B,

Others

EO ORI EORD

Disgases uf the digestiva system
IM{EIsROKSE

Dental caries
e
Gingivitis and periodontal disease

HAERUVRERE

Other diseases of teeth and supparting
struchures . '
T OBOABRUEO N R

Gastric and duodenal ulcer
Wik R U iR RE

Gastritis and duodenigs
BB U+ ik

Alcoholic  liver disease
F2—tEEe

Chroni¢ hepgtitis, not elsewhere classified
Wk (TLA-AEDEDERL)

Liver cirthosis
ﬁﬂﬁ(7»:-»ﬁ®ﬁ@&ﬁ<)

Other diseases of liver
2 OMOITRE

Cholelithiasis and cholecystitis
BEERUED S &%

Diseases of pancreas




1112

X1

1201

1202

1203
XH

1301
1302
1303
1304
1305
1306
1307
1308
1309

1310

Xv
1401
140é
1403
1404
1405
1406

1407

Important | No.1503 with  asterisk

Others
F OO FROES

Ciseases of the skin and subcutaneous tissue
ERRUETEEOES

skin and subcutaneous

Infections of the
tissue

FIRE B U R T MR DR

Derman't_ls and eczema
EEEUEE

Others
FOMOERBRUCE THSBORS

Diseases of the musculoskeletal system

and connective tissue

HRERRUESERBORS

Inflammatory  polyarthropathies
REE S RITMEE

Arthrosis
B i

Spondylopathies
FHRY (WHELEY)

Intervertebral disc disorders

HEMAR

Cervicobrachial

FAbUAE 1R

Low back pain and sciaties

BT R O R iE N

Other dorsopathies
I OMOTRRE

Shoulder lesions

AOBE

Disorders of bone density and
BOEE T i e

QOthers
FOMOBREREVESHSOKRE

syndrome

struchire

Diseases of the Genitouwrinary system
RIBERROESR

Glomerular  diseases
FERERRFURAFHRIERS

Renal
7 ¥

Uroclithiasis
FREERE

Other diseases of urinary system

FOMDERFOES
Hyperplasia of prostate
i1

failure

Other diseases of male genital argans
T OHMDEMHEFZORKE

Menopausal and postmenopausal  disorders

AR U AR E

1503F (+ENIIARMERRIAM Eh T A,

1408

ey
1501

1502

1503

1504
X\

1801

1602 -

X

1701

1702

Xvo

1800

XX

1901

. 1902

1503
1504

1905

is not covered by the WNartional

breast and female pgenita;

ROHE

Other disorders of

Drgans :
HEEVEDMBO

Pregnency, childbirth and the puerpericm
MR, OMRUEL &<

Abortion
TE

Edema. proteinuria and hypertensive disorders
in pregnancy. childbirth and the puerperium
ERPBE

Smgle spontareous delivery*
]

Y=

Uthers
Z OO, FMBIEC =<

Certain conditions originating in the
parinatal period

FEERBICHESE LIcA

Disorders related to pragnancy and fetal
growth

&HEE:"-H“E%?I RET 5 HE

{Others
FOMORBEEBICRYE L Iwmee

Cangenital Malformations, défurmatians
and chromosomal abnormalities
EXER. ERRULEHEREY

QOngenital anomalies of heart
LoD A KA

Others
EOMOERGT, TREEVREHARR

Symptomns, signs and abnarmal c¢hnical
and labaratory flndmgs nat etsewhere
classified

ER. BERURIEEANSR - RERBEFRRTHRICS
L g e dWE 0]

Symptoms, signs and abnermal clinical and
laboratory findings, not eisewhere classified
EH, MBRUVERRERFR - BERRETM R TOCS
Mehado

fnjury, poisoning and certain ather
consequances of externat causes
B, RLUFOMOAEOEE

Fracture

Intracranial 1:14 and injury to organs
TR PTI8 2 OB DR (K

Burns  and

BERUBE

corrnsions
Poiscning

3k -3

Others

Foft

Health Insurance.




REICEDLLIEESE
Agreement of Authorization

- 1R B A A £ N H
- Starting date of medication Year Month Day

(&)
({EAT)
(A R) F_ A H

- Patient
(Name of patient)
(Address)
(Date of birth)  Year Month Day

RN

L (REEZITTH) . &L Bttt X, BRSO
BESUTE LRNNERE LIHEE D, iMREREPEESHICH 2 FE (RETRE 1To71H
BF, 5HT, RENE) ZHERRT D720, HEEEHORMEIC L > T, BEITRHEZT o HICH
REATV, AP LRRTHT 2HROREEZITI L LICRAELEY, £, LiHss
ZHT2Y | NAR= RO =PRI LRLGRITIE, NAR— b2E LRGSR T 528
LOFETHE L X,

To: Fujimi-city
I (patient who has received treatment) , and my head of house hold,
authorize Fujimi-city or its staff, and its subcontractors to refer and

obtain any and all factual information related to an overseas medical treatment benefit
claim(s) filed or to be filed including date of the treatment, place, and any treatment
records and information from the medical organization in order to verify by submitting
the related application forms.

Also, I agree to submit a photocopy of my passport if it is necessary along verification
process written above.



E4 - IRENE
Signature

B4 - WENT, IR EZTTEARANDT > TFE, 2B, ROGEIT. BHEE (KADKRK
FEOLE) | EFEERRN (RADBEERE RADLER) | IEEMRHA (RADBEC L TWD5E
WEL, MHIL TR S,

Insured person who has received treatment shall sign one’s signature. However, in the
following case, guardian (insured person is under age), guardian of adult (insured person
is adult ward), heir (insured person is dead) shall sign one’s signature.

(K 44) Fll

(£ 1)

(H £ £ A H

(B L DBR) RN - BlMEE - IREMRIAN - Tofh ( )

X AKFREBEZEOADHIRITEL AND 3 4 AMITY,

(Signature)
(Address)
(Date) Year Month Day
(Relation to patient) : Self - Guardian - Heir +  Other

sk This agreement of authorization expires 3 month after the signeddate.

k. ERHN, EREER ) O ATE DO REESLRER R E 2RO SNTIGE . FTEDEHICL
BHREZLHIAS Z DDV £7,

Also, we might ask you to fill out the formatted documents if countries or regions, and
medical institutions required submitting their format of agreement of authorization or
authorization letter.

¥ OFREAETICOWVWTRHRALTLZEY,
sk Please fill it out about all the underline parts.



LB

REICEDLLIEESE
Agreement of Authorization

- JRIEREPBH LA B 2016%_4H__1H
- Starting date of medication Year 2015 Month 4 Day 1

(BE4) ELR KER
(fEpT) _ BEEXRmee#dk1-2-3
(A H) 19664 47 1 H

- Patient
(Name of patient) Taro Fujimi
(Address) 1-2-3Turuse-kita, fujimi—shi
(Date of birth)  Year 1966 Month 4 Dayl

B RT

B (EEREZTE), BELR KER &, BoftHE, BLR —B  F. ELATo
BB UTE ERATNEFE L FEE N, INREEHRFEERICH 2 FH (FEEITA%Z 1To7H
KF, 5T, IREBNE) ZHERT L7720, HHEEHORMEICL > T, BETAHEZIToH IR
DEITV, BB DL ORBTHT 2B RO EZZ T LICRIELE T, F/o, iR
272, NAR— O —NRELRLLGAIZIE, NAR— g LRTICERTHZ &
Lo THRIELET,

To: Fujimi-city

I (patient who has received treatment) , Taro Fujimi and my head of house hold,
Ichiro Fujimi authorize Fujimi-city or its staff, and its subcontractors to refer and
obtain any and all factual information related to an overseas medical treatment benefit
claim(s) filed or to be filed including date of the treatment, place, and any treatment
records and information from the medical organization in order to verify by submitting

the related application forms.
Also, I agree to submit a photocopy of my passport if it is necessary along verification
process written above.



LB

E4 - IRENE
Signature

B4 - WENT, IR EZTTEARANDT > TFE, 2B, ROGEIT. BHEE (KADKRK
FEOLE) | EFEERRN (RADBEERE RADLER) | IEEMRHA (RADBEC L TWD5E
WEL, MHIL TR S,

Insured person who has received treatment shall sign one’s signature. However, in the
following case, guardian (insured person is under age), guardian of adult (insured person
is adult ward), heir (insured person is dead) shall sign one’s signature.

(K 4) _BE+XR KEB Fl
(F pn _ELRHEEEIE1-2-3
(B £9) 20154£4H 1 H

(H5 & DBIR) %%% COWEMEA - Zof [ )
% AREEOAMRTET A2 3 5 HETT,

(Signature) Taro Fujimi
(Address) 1-2-3Turuse-kita,Fujimi-shi
(Date) Year 2015  Month_4 Day 1

(Relation to patient uardian - Heir +  Other

sk This agreement of authorization expires 3 month after the signeddate.

k. ERHN, EREER ) O ATE DO REESLRER R E 2RO SNTIGE . FTEDEHICL
BHREZLHIAS Z DDV £7,

Also, we might ask you to fill out the formatted documents if countries or regions, and
medical institutions required submitting their format of agreement of authorization or
authorization letter.

¥ OFREAETICOWVWTRHRALTLZEY,
sk Please fill it out about all the underline parts.
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